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Noriyuki Kawaguchi National Astronomical Observatory of Japan Japan kawagu.nori@nao.ac.jp
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Isaac Lopez-Fernandez Instituto Geografico Nacional Spain i.lopez@oan.es

Jose Antonio Lopez-Fernandez Instituto Geografico Nacional Spain ja.lopez@oan.es
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Axel Nothnagel TU Wien Austria axel.nothnagel@tuwien.ac.at
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Diego Pinon IGN Argentino Argentina dpinon@ign.gob.ar

Christian Ploetz Bundesamt fuer Kartographie und Geodaesie Germany christian.ploetz@bkg.bund.de
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Ralf Schmid Deutsches Geodaetisches Forschungsinstitut Germany schmid@tum.de



Sandra Schneider-Leck Bundesamt fuer Kartographie und Geodaesie Germany sandra.schneider-leck@bkg.bund.de
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Nadia Shuygina Institute of Applied Astronomy Russia nvf@iaaras.ru

Asmund Skjaeveland Kartverket Norway asmund.skjaeveland@kartverket.no

Elena Skurikhina Institute of Applied Astronomy Russia sea@iaaras.ru
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Don Sousa MIT Haystack Observatory USA dsousa@mit.edu
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Felix Tercero Instituto Geografico Nacional Spain f.tercero@oan.es

Daniela Thaller Bundesamt fuer Kartographie und Geodaesie Germany daniela.thaller@bkg.bund.de
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